
Principal Jane Duffy jduffy@k12.wv.us
Secretary Chantel Crow chantel.crow@k12.wv.us
Counselor Jennifer Pickett jpickett@k12.wv.us

Nurse Callie Earliwine callie.earliwine@k12.wv.us

Preschool/PK
Stephanie Dorsey sadorsey@k12.wv.us
Sherry Wood-Gouge sherry.wood@k12.wv.us
Lacey Magnone lacey.magnone@k12.wv.us
Shawna Zervos szervos@k12.wv.us

Kindergarten
Tara Oliver tara.oliver@k12.wv.us
Heather Wojcik heather.wojcik@k12.wv.us
Kate Hoskins khoskins@k12.wv.us
Dawn Stevey dstevey@k12.wv.us
Kari Games kgames@k12.wv.us
Stacy Lightner stacey.lightner@k12.wv.us

1st Grade
Carrie Taylor cetaylor@k12.wv.us
Heather Haught hhaught@k12.wv.us
Christina Nestor cdecasper@k12.wv.us
Amy Groome agroome@k12.wv.us
Nicole Majewski nmajewski@k12.wv.us

2nd Grade
Kristen Ging krging@k12.wv.us
Kim Muldrew kmuldrew@k12.wv.us
Missy Logsdon mflogsdon@k12.wv.us
Ashley Bowie ashley.bowie@k12.wv.us
Shay Ryan sryan@k12.wv.us

PE Ashley Doty adoty@k12.wv.us
Music Leslie Tedesco ltedesco@k12.wv.us

Speech
Sarah Bonar sarah.swoger@k12.wv.us
Cathy Burdette cathy.burdette@k12.wv.us
Kylea Angel kstrope@k12.wv.us

Title 1
Michelle Ovies mjasinsk@k12.wv.us
Jade Henderson jblakemo@k12.wv.us
Sabrina Montgomery slmontgo@k12.wv.us

Special Education
Samantha Myles smyles@k12.wv.us
Cori Erbacher corinna.erbacher@k12.wv.us
Kara Bursee kara.bursee@k12.wv.us
Kati DeMundo kdemundo@k12.wv.us


